

Court No. - 4

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 2914 of 1979

Appellant :- Ram Sunder Singh

Respondent :- Smt. Premlata Devi

Counsel for Appellant :- ,Rajesh Kumar
Singh,Vineet Vikram

Counsel for Respondent :- D.N. Gupta,S.C.
Srivastava

Hon'ble Vivek Chaudhary,J.

C.M. Substitution Application No.581 of 1997

C.M. Substitution Application No781 of 1997

(C.M.Substitution Application No.285367 of 2012

Office by its reported dated 11.02.2020 has reported service is not sufficient.

Issue fresh notice by Registered A/D.

Let fresh steps be taken by learned counsel for the appellant, within a week.

Order on Appeal

List in the 2nd week of January, 2023, along with computerized tracking report.

.

(Vivek Chaudhary, J.)

Order Date :- 2.12.2022

Arjun/-